Styrkeliste

DSU : 19-03-2024

Styrkeliste for Brenshgj 3
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Navn

Tiger Hillarp-Persson
Jacob Carstensen

Jakob Aabling-Thomsen
Carsten Hoi

Thorbjgrn Bromann

Kim Pilgaard

Nikolaj Palm

Roland Reinhard Greger
Ralph Junge

Nikolai Skousen

Niels Ngrskov Laursen
Christian Furrer

Morten Lund Ligaard
Henrik Holmsgaard

Ejner Tatari Borgbjerg
Oksana Kryger

Steen Brustrup Petersen
Peter Brondt

Steffen Slumstrup Nielsen
Asger Paaske

Saren Mikkel Andersen
Kenneth Varberg

Michael Agermose Jensen
Erik Rune Egede Andersen
Julia Almer

Sgren Holm Jensen
Esben Christensen

Klaus Yssing

Carsten Petersen

Niels Erik Andersen
Magnus Gustafsson

Jan Mouritsen

Dennis Hellegaard

Mikkel Jargensen
Christian Steen Henriksen
Ole lllum Truelsen
Thorben Landstrem Pedersen
Hans Jgrgen Hansen
Emil Koldil

Benny Howe

Kurt V. Thomsen

Rolf Jensen

Per Sgrensen

Hold Braet

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Reserve

Last

Last

Last

Reserve

Last

Last

Last

Reserve

Brenshgj 3 1
Brgnshgj 3 2
Reserve

Brgnshgj 3 3
Reserve

Reserve

Brenshgj 3 4
Brgnshgj 3 5
Brenshgj 3 6
Reserve

Brgnshgj 3 7
Brgnshgj 3 8
Brenshgj 4 1
Brgnshgj 4 2
Brgnshgj 4 3
Reserve

Brgnshgj 4 4
Reserve

Reserve

Brgnshgj 4 5
Reserve

Reserve

Brgnshgj 4 6

Reserve

http://www.skak.dk

Rating

2507
2401
2380
2384
2409
2389
2318
2282
2277
2197
2251
2238
2245
2244
2209
2189
2126
2124
2116
2096
2070
2060
1973
2003
1972
1964
1964
1933
2073
1918
1914
1877
1834
1834
1722
1711
1701
1686
1673
1649
1634
1593
1587

Fide

2507
2383
2382
2383
2405
2384
2326
2311
2277
2204
2279
2221
2266
2262
2300
2193
2145
2156
2158
2128
2086
2120
2003
2031
1972
2025
2016
2008

1925
1927
1893
1955
1887
1813
1832
1736
1877
1815
1766
1829
1734
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Tage Andersen

Erling Karl Petersen
Ken Nertoft Serensen
Jon Hadenfeldt

Peter Boding

Dan Bergqvist

Sgren Sandager Sgrensen
Kasper Jerwiarz

Ole Nielsen

Aksel Mortensgaard
Bo V. Pedersen
Jorgen Helleberg
Jonathan Hansen
Jeppe Hald Falkesgaard
Chafik Ghillassi

Sara Sevda Kizilkaya
Saman Hussain
Prince Gera

Silius Ayo Sglvertorp
Sania Hussain

Filip Madsen

Peter Vedel

Reserve
Reserve
Brenshgj 4
Reserve
Brenshgj 4
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
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1573
1567
1466
1538
1488
1475
1465
1435
1425
1423
1357
1171
975

1000
1000
962

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900

1632
1650
1631

1602

1589
1545
1413
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